
#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 RAUSA, Gabby FR Vermont 12.24  (+5.6) 1(1)

2 JOHN, Sonia SR Vermont 12.40  (+5.6) 1(2)

3 KROUSHL, Jessica SR Maine 12.57  (+5.6) 1(3)

4 FRASER, Natalie SO New Hampshire 13.05 13.042  (+5.6) 1(4)

5 HORST, Kelcie FR Maine 13.05 13.043  (+4.7) 2(1)

6 DAHLINGER, Gwenyth FR New Hampshire 13.12  (+5.6) 1(5)

7 HYNDMAN, Lindy FR St. Joseph's (Me.) 13.28  (+4.7) 2(2)

8 MASUMBUKO, Nadege FR New Hampshire 13.30  (+4.7) 2(3)

9 ASHTON, Eleanor JR Vermont 13.37 13.363  (+5.6) 1(6)

10 PANAGAKOS, Gabriella SR Maine 13.37 13.365  (+4.7) 2(4)

11 MOVSESSIAN, Catherine FR Vermont 13.40  (+5.6) 1(7)

12 TODISCO, Kaylee SR St. Joseph's (Me.) 13.41  (+5.6) 1(8)

13 ROY, Hanna SO St. Joseph's (Me.) 14.26  (+4.7) 2(5)

14 MARTIN, Abigail JR Vermont 14.31  (+4.7) 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+5.6)

1 RAUSA, Gabby FR Vermont 12.24

2 JOHN, Sonia SR Vermont 12.40

3 KROUSHL, Jessica SR Maine 12.57

4 FRASER, Natalie SO New Hampshire 13.05 13.042

5 DAHLINGER, Gwenyth FR New Hampshire 13.12

6 ASHTON, Eleanor JR Vermont 13.37 13.363

7 MOVSESSIAN, Catherine FR Vermont 13.40

8 TODISCO, Kaylee SR St. Joseph's (Me.) 13.41

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+4.7)

1 HORST, Kelcie FR Maine 13.05 13.043

2 HYNDMAN, Lindy FR St. Joseph's (Me.) 13.28

3 MASUMBUKO, Nadege FR New Hampshire 13.30

4 PANAGAKOS, Gabriella SR Maine 13.37 13.365

5 ROY, Hanna SO St. Joseph's (Me.) 14.26

6 MARTIN, Abigail JR Vermont 14.31

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 RAUSA, Gabby FR Vermont 25.79  (+2.1) 2(1)

2 TRIARSI, Lauren JR Vermont 26.16  (+2.1) 2(2)

3 JOHN, Sonia SR Vermont 26.19  (+2.1) 2(3)

4 KROUSHL, Jessica SR Maine 26.70  (+2.1) 2(4)

5 FRASER, Natalie SO New Hampshire 27.37  (+2.1) 2(5)

6 HORST, Kelcie FR Maine 27.53  (+2.1) 2(6)

7 AGRI, Autumn FR New Hampshire 27.65  (+5.7) 1(1)

8 HAMLIN, Kelly JR New Hampshire 27.98  (+2.1) 2(7)

9 ASHTON, Eleanor JR Vermont 28.20  (+2.1) 2(8)

10 MOVSESSIAN, Catherine FR Vermont 28.27  (+5.7) 1(2)

11 MCCULLOUGH, Kathleen FR New Hampshire 28.58  (+5.7) 1(3)
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
12 JAMES, Halle JR Maine 28.84  (+5.7) 1(4)

13 MYERS, Kayla FR Vermont 29.28  (+5.7) 1(5)

14 TODISCO, Kaylee SR St. Joseph's (Me.) 29.34  (+5.7) 1(6)

15 HYNDMAN, Lindy FR St. Joseph's (Me.) 29.38  (+2.5) 3(1)

16 COVELL, Kaitlyn SR New Hampshire 29.80  (+2.5) 3(2)

17 CRAWFORD, Erin FR Vermont 30.26  (+2.5) 3(3)

18 ROY, Hanna SO St. Joseph's (Me.) 30.42  (+2.5) 3(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+5.7)

1 AGRI, Autumn FR New Hampshire 27.65

2 MOVSESSIAN, Catherine FR Vermont 28.27

3 MCCULLOUGH, Kathleen FR New Hampshire 28.58

4 JAMES, Halle JR Maine 28.84

5 MYERS, Kayla FR Vermont 29.28

6 TODISCO, Kaylee SR St. Joseph's (Me.) 29.34

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+2.1)

1 RAUSA, Gabby FR Vermont 25.79

2 TRIARSI, Lauren JR Vermont 26.16

3 JOHN, Sonia SR Vermont 26.19

4 KROUSHL, Jessica SR Maine 26.70

5 FRASER, Natalie SO New Hampshire 27.37

6 HORST, Kelcie FR Maine 27.53

7 HAMLIN, Kelly JR New Hampshire 27.98

8 ASHTON, Eleanor JR Vermont 28.20

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+2.5)

1 HYNDMAN, Lindy FR St. Joseph's (Me.) 29.38

2 COVELL, Kaitlyn SR New Hampshire 29.80

3 CRAWFORD, Erin FR Vermont 30.26

4 ROY, Hanna SO St. Joseph's (Me.) 30.42

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 CRUM, Charlotte JR Vermont 1:01.28 1(1)

2 MORRISON, Tegan SO Maine 1:02.42 1(2)

3 GARZA, Mariella FR Vermont 1:07.84 1(3)

4 LANDER, Cortney FR New Hampshire 1:08.33 2(1)

5 LENNOX, Kaitlin FR New Hampshire 1:09.14 2(2)

6 JOHN, Dina SR Vermont 1:09.56 1(4)

7 CRAWFORD, Erin FR Vermont 1:09.82 2(3)

8 FOLLEY, Anna SO Maine 1:10.15 1(5)

9 LUIZ, Kate FR St. Joseph's (Me.) 1:19.03 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 CRUM, Charlotte JR Vermont 1:01.28
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 MORRISON, Tegan SO Maine 1:02.42

3 GARZA, Mariella FR Vermont 1:07.84

4 JOHN, Dina SR Vermont 1:09.56

5 FOLLEY, Anna SO Maine 1:10.15

Section 2 of 2

1 LANDER, Cortney FR New Hampshire 1:08.33

2 LENNOX, Kaitlin FR New Hampshire 1:09.14

3 CRAWFORD, Erin FR Vermont 1:09.82

4 LUIZ, Kate FR St. Joseph's (Me.) 1:19.03

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 HOLMES, Sadie FR Vermont 2:28.15

1:12.14 (1:12.14) 1:16.02 (2:28.15)

2 TYSKA, Hope FR Vermont 2:29.30
1:12.60 (1:12.60) 1:16.71 (2:29.30)

3 HASTINGS-CRUMMEY, Emma FR Vermont 2:30.51
1:12.00 (1:12.00) 1:18.51 (2:30.51)

4 PAYNE, Maggie FR Vermont 2:32.01
1:12.36 (1:12.36) 1:19.66 (2:32.01)

5 VANDEMOERE, Samantha SR St. Joseph's (Me.) 2:36.83
1:14.69 (1:14.69) 1:22.15 (2:36.83)

6 HOMSI, Isabel FR Vermont 2:43.15
1:14.84 (1:14.84) 1:28.32 (2:43.15)

#10 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 LEIGHTON, Jane SR Vermont 4:51.68 1(1)

53.47 (53.47) 1:18.35 (2:11.81) 1:22.22 (3:34.02) 1:17.67 (4:51.68)

2 RONAN, Claire FR New Hampshire 5:04.66 1(2)
1:01.75 (1:01.75) 1:23.76 (2:25.50) 1:24.14 (3:49.64) 1:15.03 (5:04.66)

3 BARRETTO, Cayla SR New Hampshire 5:06.93 1(3)
1:01.44 (1:01.44) 1:23.79 (2:25.23) 1:24.75 (3:49.97) 1:16.96 (5:06.93)

4 HOPPLER, Madison SO New Hampshire 5:07.25 1(4)
1:02.00 (1:02.00) 1:23.75 (2:25.75) 1:23.88 (3:49.63) 1:17.63 (5:07.25)

5 BRENNAN, Alexa SO Maine 5:13.45 1(5)
1:01.99 (1:01.99) 1:19.06 (2:21.04) 1:25.67 (3:46.71) 1:26.74 (5:13.45)

6 CORNISH, Andie JR Vermont 5:14.20 1(6)
1:00.96 (1:00.96) 1:19.88 (2:20.84) 1:26.42 (3:47.26) 1:26.94 (5:14.20)

7 COTE, Geneva JR Vermont 5:14.49 1(7)
1:03.44 (1:03.44) 1:26.09 (2:29.52) 1:24.80 (3:54.31) 1:20.18 (5:14.49)

8 ROSS, Hayley SR Vermont 5:15.14 1(8)
1:02.30 (1:02.30) 1:23.69 (2:25.99) 1:26.48 (3:52.46) 1:22.69 (5:15.14)

9 VAN DE MEULEBROECKE, Cara FR Vermont 5:15.48 1(9)
1:02.32 (1:02.32) 1:23.64 (2:25.96) 1:27.50 (3:53.45) 1:22.03 (5:15.48)

10 JOHNSON, Ava FR Vermont 5:15.60 1(10)
1:02.99 (1:02.99) 1:23.87 (2:26.86) 1:26.57 (3:53.42) 1:22.18 (5:15.60)
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#10 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
11 FLEUETTE, Isabelle FR Vermont 5:15.83 1(11)

1:02.63 (1:02.63) 1:24.00 (2:26.62) 1:27.01 (3:53.63) 1:22.20 (5:15.83)

12 DEAN, Victoria JR New Hampshire 5:21.54 2(1)
1:05.28 (1:05.28) 1:27.33 (2:32.60) 1:27.64 (4:00.24) 1:21.30 (5:21.54)

13 SIDAWAY, Jaymie FR Maine 5:23.00 2(2)
1:04.81 (1:04.81) 1:28.72 (2:33.53) 1:27.39 (4:00.92) 1:22.09 (5:23.00)

14 KENNEDY, Kelsey JR St. Joseph's (Me.) 5:23.37 1(12)
1:03.17 (1:03.17) 1:25.00 (2:28.17) 1:28.63 (3:56.80) 1:26.57 (5:23.37)

15 DOYLE, Carolyn SO Vermont 5:23.74 1(13)
1:03.10 (1:03.10) 1:27.58 (2:30.67) 1:30.92 (4:01.59) 1:22.16 (5:23.74)

16 LARSEN, Alice FR New Hampshire 5:23.92 1(14)
1:02.77 (1:02.77) 1:24.87 (2:27.63) 1:28.87 (3:56.50) 1:27.43 (5:23.92)

17 RAMOS, Jordan FR Maine 5:31.39 2(3)
1:06.00 (1:06.00) 1:30.63 (2:36.63) 1:30.16 (4:06.79) 1:24.60 (5:31.39)

18 HAYDEN, Hannah FR Vermont 5:32.14 2(4)
59.99 (59.99) 1:27.58 (2:27.56) 1:32.58 (4:00.13) 1:32.01 (5:32.14)

19 VINCENT, Lily FR Maine 5:34.31 2(5)
1:05.69 (1:05.69) 1:30.60 (2:36.29) 1:31.55 (4:07.83) 1:26.48 (5:34.31)

20 CHASE, Rachel SO Maine 5:35.34 2(6)
1:05.04 (1:05.04) 1:30.93 (2:35.97) 1:31.50 (4:07.46) 1:27.88 (5:35.34)

21 LUCCI, Cassandra SR Maine 5:39.98 1(15)
1:03.86 (1:03.86) 1:28.09 (2:31.95) 1:35.30 (4:07.25) 1:32.74 (5:39.98)

22 COMITO, McKenzie SO Vermont 5:41.37 2(7)
1:04.63 (1:04.63) 1:31.21 (2:35.84) 1:34.16 (4:09.99) 1:31.38 (5:41.37)

23 CLEARY, Olivia SO Vermont 5:50.14 2(8)
1:05.10 (1:05.10) 1:31.06 (2:36.16) 1:36.66 (4:12.81) 1:37.33 (5:50.14)

24 HEROUX, Julia SR St. Joseph's (Me.) 5:50.69 2(9)
1:06.61 (1:06.61) 1:37.65 (2:44.26) 1:37.70 (4:21.95) 1:28.74 (5:50.69)

25 KENDRICK, Caitlin JR St. Joseph's (Me.) 5:51.86 2(10)
1:06.63 (1:06.63) 1:37.62 (2:44.25) 1:38.07 (4:22.32) 1:29.55 (5:51.86)

26 VACCO, Hannah FR St. Joseph's (Me.) 6:23.35 2(11)
1:10.73 (1:10.73) 1:43.34 (2:54.06) 1:46.90 (4:40.96) 1:42.39 (6:23.35)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 LEIGHTON, Jane SR Vermont 4:51.68
53.47 (53.47) 1:18.35 (2:11.81) 1:22.22 (3:34.02) 1:17.67 (4:51.68)

2 RONAN, Claire FR New Hampshire 5:04.66
1:01.75 (1:01.75) 1:23.76 (2:25.50) 1:24.14 (3:49.64) 1:15.03 (5:04.66)

3 BARRETTO, Cayla SR New Hampshire 5:06.93
1:01.44 (1:01.44) 1:23.79 (2:25.23) 1:24.75 (3:49.97) 1:16.96 (5:06.93)

4 HOPPLER, Madison SO New Hampshire 5:07.25
1:02.00 (1:02.00) 1:23.75 (2:25.75) 1:23.88 (3:49.63) 1:17.63 (5:07.25)

5 BRENNAN, Alexa SO Maine 5:13.45
1:01.99 (1:01.99) 1:19.06 (2:21.04) 1:25.67 (3:46.71) 1:26.74 (5:13.45)
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#10 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
6 CORNISH, Andie JR Vermont 5:14.20

1:00.96 (1:00.96) 1:19.88 (2:20.84) 1:26.42 (3:47.26) 1:26.94 (5:14.20)

7 COTE, Geneva JR Vermont 5:14.49
1:03.44 (1:03.44) 1:26.09 (2:29.52) 1:24.80 (3:54.31) 1:20.18 (5:14.49)

8 ROSS, Hayley SR Vermont 5:15.14
1:02.30 (1:02.30) 1:23.69 (2:25.99) 1:26.48 (3:52.46) 1:22.69 (5:15.14)

9 VAN DE MEULEBROECKE, Cara FR Vermont 5:15.48
1:02.32 (1:02.32) 1:23.64 (2:25.96) 1:27.50 (3:53.45) 1:22.03 (5:15.48)

10 JOHNSON, Ava FR Vermont 5:15.60
1:02.99 (1:02.99) 1:23.87 (2:26.86) 1:26.57 (3:53.42) 1:22.18 (5:15.60)

11 FLEUETTE, Isabelle FR Vermont 5:15.83
1:02.63 (1:02.63) 1:24.00 (2:26.62) 1:27.01 (3:53.63) 1:22.20 (5:15.83)

12 KENNEDY, Kelsey JR St. Joseph's (Me.) 5:23.37
1:03.17 (1:03.17) 1:25.00 (2:28.17) 1:28.63 (3:56.80) 1:26.57 (5:23.37)

13 DOYLE, Carolyn SO Vermont 5:23.74
1:03.10 (1:03.10) 1:27.58 (2:30.67) 1:30.92 (4:01.59) 1:22.16 (5:23.74)

14 LARSEN, Alice FR New Hampshire 5:23.92
1:02.77 (1:02.77) 1:24.87 (2:27.63) 1:28.87 (3:56.50) 1:27.43 (5:23.92)

15 LUCCI, Cassandra SR Maine 5:39.98
1:03.86 (1:03.86) 1:28.09 (2:31.95) 1:35.30 (4:07.25) 1:32.74 (5:39.98)

Section 2 of 2

1 DEAN, Victoria JR New Hampshire 5:21.54
1:05.28 (1:05.28) 1:27.33 (2:32.60) 1:27.64 (4:00.24) 1:21.30 (5:21.54)

2 SIDAWAY, Jaymie FR Maine 5:23.00
1:04.81 (1:04.81) 1:28.72 (2:33.53) 1:27.39 (4:00.92) 1:22.09 (5:23.00)

3 RAMOS, Jordan FR Maine 5:31.39
1:06.00 (1:06.00) 1:30.63 (2:36.63) 1:30.16 (4:06.79) 1:24.60 (5:31.39)

4 HAYDEN, Hannah FR Vermont 5:32.14
59.99 (59.99) 1:27.58 (2:27.56) 1:32.58 (4:00.13) 1:32.01 (5:32.14)

5 VINCENT, Lily FR Maine 5:34.31
1:05.69 (1:05.69) 1:30.60 (2:36.29) 1:31.55 (4:07.83) 1:26.48 (5:34.31)

6 CHASE, Rachel SO Maine 5:35.34
1:05.04 (1:05.04) 1:30.93 (2:35.97) 1:31.50 (4:07.46) 1:27.88 (5:35.34)

7 COMITO, McKenzie SO Vermont 5:41.37
1:04.63 (1:04.63) 1:31.21 (2:35.84) 1:34.16 (4:09.99) 1:31.38 (5:41.37)

8 CLEARY, Olivia SO Vermont 5:50.14
1:05.10 (1:05.10) 1:31.06 (2:36.16) 1:36.66 (4:12.81) 1:37.33 (5:50.14)

9 HEROUX, Julia SR St. Joseph's (Me.) 5:50.69
1:06.61 (1:06.61) 1:37.65 (2:44.26) 1:37.70 (4:21.95) 1:28.74 (5:50.69)

10 KENDRICK, Caitlin JR St. Joseph's (Me.) 5:51.86
1:06.63 (1:06.63) 1:37.62 (2:44.25) 1:38.07 (4:22.32) 1:29.55 (5:51.86)

11 VACCO, Hannah FR St. Joseph's (Me.) 6:23.35
1:10.73 (1:10.73) 1:43.34 (2:54.06) 1:46.90 (4:40.96) 1:42.39 (6:23.35)
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#12 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 LANGSTAFF, Hannah SO New Hampshire 10:30.09

41.72 (41.72) 1:27.34 (2:09.06) 1:26.29 (3:35.34) 1:25.72 (5:01.06) 1:25.43 (6:26.48) 1:25.19 (7:51.67)

1:23.27 (9:14.94) 1:15.16 (10:30.09)

2 GILMORE, Lydia SO Maine 10:36.86
41.13 (41.13) 1:27.38 (2:08.50) 1:26.29 (3:34.79) 1:25.61 (5:00.39) 1:25.04 (6:25.43) 1:25.81 (7:51.23)

1:23.55 (9:14.77) 1:22.09 (10:36.86)

3 DOODY, Regan SO New Hampshire 10:39.57
41.42 (41.42) 1:27.34 (2:08.76) 1:26.27 (3:35.02) 1:25.70 (5:00.72) 1:25.69 (6:26.41) 1:25.81 (7:52.21)

1:26.00 (9:18.20) 1:21.37 (10:39.57)

4 KELLY, Clare FR Vermont 10:43.10
40.85 (40.85) 1:27.36 (2:08.21) 1:26.30 (3:34.51) 1:25.61 (5:00.11) 1:25.69 (6:25.80) 1:26.56 (7:52.36)

1:24.61 (9:16.96) 1:26.14 (10:43.10)

5 YORK, Emma SO New Hampshire 10:52.36
41.56 (41.56) 1:27.40 (2:08.95) 1:26.27 (3:35.22) 1:25.72 (5:00.94) 1:25.83 (6:26.76) 1:26.59 (7:53.35)

1:30.75 (9:24.09) 1:28.28 (10:52.36)

6 HODGE, Rachel SO Maine 10:57.81
41.96 (41.96) 1:27.31 (2:09.27) 1:26.27 (3:35.54) 1:25.74 (5:01.27) 1:25.52 (6:26.78) 1:27.65 (7:54.43)

1:32.39 (9:26.81) 1:31.00 (10:57.81)

7 YODER, Marlee FR Maine 10:59.47
42.10 (42.10) 1:27.39 (2:09.48) 1:26.40 (3:35.88) 1:26.23 (5:02.10) 1:30.41 (6:32.51) 1:29.83 (8:02.33)

1:30.10 (9:32.42) 1:27.05 (10:59.47)

8 ENGSTROM, Ava FR Vermont 11:17.77
42.81 (42.81) 1:28.76 (2:11.56) 1:29.20 (3:40.75) 1:30.91 (5:11.66) 1:32.76 (6:44.42) 1:33.55 (8:17.96)

1:33.20 (9:51.16) 1:26.61 (11:17.77)

9 CHURCHILL, Ellie JR Vermont 11:18.20
42.52 (42.52) 1:28.74 (2:11.26) 1:29.19 (3:40.44) 1:30.93 (5:11.36) 1:32.74 (6:44.09) 1:33.53 (8:17.62)

1:33.03 (9:50.65) 1:27.56 (11:18.20)

10 SOGOLOFF, Bel SR Vermont 11:40.48
43.60 (43.60) 1:30.21 (2:13.81) 1:31.30 (3:45.10) 1:31.88 (5:16.98) 1:34.65 (6:51.63) 1:36.19 (8:27.82)

1:38.27 (10:06.08) 1:34.41 (11:40.48)

11 O'BRIEN, Laura FR Vermont 11:45.42
43.75 (43.75) 1:30.45 (2:14.20) 1:31.45 (3:45.64) 1:32.57 (5:18.21) 1:36.55 (6:54.75) 1:38.58 (8:33.33)

1:38.68 (10:12.01) 1:33.42 (11:45.42)

12 KENNEDY, Kelsey JR St. Joseph's (Me.) 11:47.64
44.91 (44.91) 1:34.09 (2:19.00) 1:35.65 (3:54.64) 1:35.94 (5:30.58) 1:36.72 (7:07.29) 1:35.53 (8:42.82)

1:34.33 (10:17.15) 1:30.49 (11:47.64)

13 KENDRICK, Caitlin JR St. Joseph's (Me.) 12:39.99
46.26 (46.26) 1:36.12 (2:22.38) 1:40.49 (4:02.87) 1:43.53 (5:46.39) 1:44.42 (7:30.80) 1:45.69 (9:16.49)

1:44.81 (11:01.30) 1:38.70 (12:39.99)

14 HEROUX, Julia SR St. Joseph's (Me.) 12:49.82
46.30 (46.30) 1:40.05 (2:26.34) 1:43.89 (4:10.23) 1:45.28 (5:55.51) 1:45.39 (7:40.90) 1:44.54 (9:25.44)

1:43.96 (11:09.40) 1:40.43 (12:49.82)

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 TRIARSI, Lauren JR Vermont 14.61  (+3.4) 1(1)
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#13 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
2 COCHRAN, Darcy SO Maine 15.07  (+3.4) 1(2)

3 TUDISCO, Saige JR New Hampshire 15.62  (+3.4) 1(3)

4 LOBEL, Mia SO Vermont 16.54  (+3.4) 1(4)

5 LAWSON, Erika FR Maine 17.02  (+4.1) 2(1)

6 GOFF, Brooklyn SO St. Joseph's (Me.) 17.65  (+4.1) 2(2)

7 SARDELIS, Caitlin SR Maine 17.73  (+3.4) 1(5)

COWAN, Katherine SR Maine DQ Pushed 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+3.4)

1 TRIARSI, Lauren JR Vermont 14.61

2 COCHRAN, Darcy SO Maine 15.07

3 TUDISCO, Saige JR New Hampshire 15.62

4 LOBEL, Mia SO Vermont 16.54

5 SARDELIS, Caitlin SR Maine 17.73

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+4.1)

1 LAWSON, Erika FR Maine 17.02

2 GOFF, Brooklyn SO St. Joseph's (Me.) 17.65

COWAN, Katherine SR Maine DQ Pushed

#16 Women's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 GRASSO, Mia SR Vermont 1:07.81

2 CHRISTOPHER, Sophie FR Vermont 1:09.19

3 HADZIC, Nejla SO Vermont 1:11.70

4 COCHRAN, Darcy SO Maine 1:13.54

5 DIESTEL, Mary SR Vermont 1:15.05

6 GOFF, Brooklyn SO St. Joseph's (Me.) 1:18.62

7 JUCH, Uatchet SR Vermont 1:19.80

8 LAWSON, Erika FR Maine 1:22.83

#20 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note
1 New Hampshire (A) 52.19

1) TUDISCO, Saige JR 2) VARTABEDIAN, Savannah JR

3) FRASER, Natalie SO 4) DAHLINGER, Gwenyth FR

2 Maine (A) 53.95

1) PANAGAKOS, Gabriella SR 2) SARDELIS, Caitlin SR

3) LAWSON, Erika FR 4) HORST, Kelcie FR

3 New Hampshire (B) 55.19

1) COVELL, Kaitlyn SR 2) O'BRIEN, Teagan FR

3) LACHAPELLE, Kaylen FR 4) MASUMBUKO, Nadege FR

4 St. Joseph's (Me.) (A) 56.04

1) TODISCO, Kaylee SR 2) LUIZ, Kate FR

3) HYNDMAN, Lindy FR 4) ROY, Hanna SO
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#20 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note
5 New Hampshire (C) 58.34

1) LANDER, Cortney FR 2) LENNOX, Kaitlin FR

3) MCCULLOUGH, Kathleen FR 4) FUDGER, Sarah JR

Vermont (A) DNF

1) LOBEL, Mia SO 2) ASHTON, Eleanor JR

3) MOVSESSIAN, Catherine FR 4) HADZIC, Nejla SO

#22 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note
1 Vermont (A) 4:14.97

1) CRUM, Charlotte JR 2) LEIGHTON, Jane SR

3) ROSS, Hayley SR 4) DOYLE, Carolyn SO

2 Maine (A) 4:16.29

1) JAMES, Halle JR 2) MORRISON, Tegan SO

3) PANAGAKOS, Gabriella SR 4) FOLLEY, Anna SO

3 New Hampshire (A) 4:20.09

1) AGRI, Autumn FR 2) HOPPLER, Madison SO

3) BARRETTO, Cayla SR 4) O'BRIEN, Teagan FR

4 Vermont (B) 4:30.26

1) GARZA, Mariella FR 2) HOLMES, Sadie FR

3) PAYNE, Maggie FR 4) DIESTEL, Mary SR

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.47 1.52 1.57 1.62 1.67

1 QUANN, Lauren SR New Hampshi 1.62m P XXO O O XXX

2 COWAN, Katherine SR Maine 1.62m P XXO O XO XXX

3 MARTINEZ, Ashley JR Maine 1.57m P O XO XXX

4 GOFF, Brooklyn SO St. Joseph's ( 1.47m O XXX

#26 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 2.65 2.80 2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40 3.55 3.70 3.85

1 FARAG, Yasmen JR Maine 3.70m P P P P P XO O O XXX

2 WITTMANN, Sofia JR Vermont 3.40m P P P P XO XO XXX

3 BECKER, Kaia SR Vermont 3.10m P P P O XXX

4 DAMBOISE, Oliviah SR Maine 2.95m P XO XXO XXX

SILAR, Payton SO Vermont NH P P XXX

ITTLESON, Claire JR Maine NH P XXX

SHARP, Alainna SR Maine NH XXX

#28 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 BELLINI, Carolena FR Vermont 5.74m  (+4.3) FOUL 5.74 (+4.3) FOUL 5.36 (+3.8) FOUL FOUL

2 MYERS, Kayla FR Vermont 5.55m  (+3.3) 5.55 (+3.3) 5.26 (+4.8) 5.07 (+3.8) 5.16 (+4.9) 5.29 (+4.0) FOUL

3 ALMASIAN, Meline SO New Hampshi 5.50m  (+5.6) 4.69 (+1.4) 5.50 (+5.6) FOUL 5.35 (+5.5) 5.13 (+5.3) FOUL
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#28 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

4 TUDISCO, Saige JR New Hampshi 5.38m  (+3.1) 5.17 (+6.2) 5.38 (+3.1) FOUL FOUL 5.19 (+6.3) 5.19 (+4.0)

5 COWAN, Katherine SR Maine 5.35m  (+6.0) 5.35 (+6.0) 5.32 (+4.0) 5.01 (+4.2) 4.77 (+3.6) 4.79 (+5.6) FOUL

6 MINKIN, Grace JR Maine 5.34m  (+3.9) 5.15 (+6.0) FOUL 5.00 (+2.5) 5.04 (+4.3) 5.34 (+3.9) 5.31 (+6.0)

7 MARTINEZ, Ashley JR Maine 5.17m  (+4.5) 4.88 (+2.8) 5.17 (+4.5) FOUL 4.88 (+2.2) FOUL 4.71 (+6.1)

8 VARTABEDIAN, Savannah JR New Hampshi 5.15m  (+4.4) 4.98 (+5.2) FOUL 5.14 (+1.6) 5.14 (+4.2) FOUL 5.15 (+4.4)

9 O'BRIEN, Teagan FR New Hampshi 4.92m  (+2.9) 4.92 (+2.9) 4.76 (+3.1) 4.62 (+5.3) FOUL 4.85 (+0.9) 4.47 (+4.1)

10 LACHAPELLE, Kaylen FR New Hampshi 4.68m  (+1.6) FOUL 4.68 (+1.6) 4.58 (+4.2)

11 SHARP, Alainna SR Maine 4.58m  (+3.3) 4.58 (+3.3) FOUL FOUL

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 AGRI, Autumn FR New Hampshi 11.10m  (+4.4) 11.10 (+4.4) 10.96 (+4.3) 10.69 (+5.2) 10.39 (+4.8) 10.71 (+6.3) 10.27 (+1.8)

2 DAMBOISE, Oliviah SR Maine 10.98m  (+6.0) FOUL 10.96 (+5.6) 10.98 (+6.0) FOUL 10.40 (+5.4) 10.50 (+5.0)

3 LOBEL, Mia SO Vermont 10.89m  (+4.4) 10.68 (+4.0) 10.89 (+4.4) 10.11 (+4.4) 10.50 (+6.0) PASS PASS

4 BELLINI, Carolena FR Vermont 10.85m  (+4.5) FOUL 10.82 (+7.4) 10.71 (+5.5) 10.11 (+3.5) 10.15 (+4.4) 10.85 (+4.5)

5 MINKIN, Grace JR Maine 10.54m  (+5.1) 10.52 (+4.6) 10.28 (+1.4) 10.54 (+5.1) 10.19 (+2.9) FOUL PASS

6 SHARP, Alainna SR Maine 9.78m  (+2.9) 9.78 (+2.9) FOUL FOUL FOUL 9.67 (+6.0) FOUL

#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 WILLIAMS, Sarah JR New Hampshi 12.33m 11.29 11.78 12.33 11.94 FOUL 11.39

2 BOUDREAU, Paige SR Maine 11.82m 10.99 FOUL 11.57 11.82 11.67 FOUL

3 PANAGAKOS, Elaina FR Maine 11.74m FOUL 11.74 FOUL FOUL 11.03 FOUL

4 HUNNEWELL-DUNPHE, Rebek SO Maine 11.37m 10.24 10.73 10.76 11.37 11.00 11.23

5 DAMBOISE, Claudia SO Maine 11.21m 10.64 11.08 FOUL 11.21 10.58 10.91

6 WETHERBY, Piper JR St. Joseph's ( 8.23m 8.00 7.84 7.87 7.27 7.61 8.23

7 O'BRIEN, Abby SO St. Joseph's ( 8.15m 7.20 7.47 6.66 7.81 7.34 8.15

8 MOULTON, Kimberly JR St. Joseph's ( 7.96m 7.63 7.69 7.96 7.53 7.59 7.59

#34 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 MAGNUSON, Erica SR Maine 41.64m 41.64 38.81 FOUL 38.19 39.37 38.37

2 HUNNEWELL-DUNPHE, Rebek SO Maine 36.97m 33.05 36.97 36.13 FOUL 29.77 33.49

3 KELLEY, Morgan FR Vermont 34.64m 32.28 33.59 FOUL 32.66 28.55 34.64

4 BOUDREAU, Paige SR Maine 33.62m 33.62 FOUL 30.85 FOUL FOUL 32.51

5 SCRIBNER, Shanna SR Maine 33.00m 33.00 FOUL 30.82 25.10 FOUL 30.08

6 O'BRIEN, Abby SO St. Joseph's ( 26.55m 24.59 26.55 25.17 FOUL 26.51 23.56

7 PANAGAKOS, Elaina FR Maine 26.40m FOUL 26.40 24.53 FOUL 25.55 FOUL

8 MOULTON, Kimberly JR St. Joseph's ( 20.92m 19.49 18.29 15.81 20.92 18.70 FOUL

9 WETHERBY, Piper JR St. Joseph's ( 20.11m FOUL 16.45 14.20 FOUL FOUL 20.11

#36 Women's Hammer
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 WILSON, Mackenzie JR Maine 52.27m FOUL 49.97 52.27 FOUL 49.89 FOUL

2 WILLIAMS, Sarah JR New Hampshi 50.80m 41.06 FOUL 50.02 50.80 46.61 49.10

3 MAGNUSON, Erica SR Maine 40.39m FOUL FOUL 39.81 FOUL FOUL 40.39
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#36 Women's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

4 BOUDREAU, Paige SR Maine 36.08m FOUL 28.37 33.15 FOUL FOUL 36.08

5 HUNNEWELL-DUNPHE, Rebek SO Maine 35.92m FOUL 35.92 FOUL 32.61 35.52 34.87

6 O'BRIEN, Abby SO St. Joseph's ( 29.09m 29.09 25.49 28.66 FOUL 28.58 28.50

7 MOULTON, Kimberly JR St. Joseph's ( 28.45m FOUL FOUL 26.02 25.47 25.02 28.45

8 WETHERBY, Piper JR St. Joseph's ( 28.06m 22.48 22.46 24.39 26.28 25.42 28.06

#38 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 FEID, Julia JR Maine 40.43m 39.77 39.70 38.98 38.17 40.43 39.17

2 SCRIBNER, Shanna SR Maine 39.30m 37.34 39.30 35.50 33.76 32.13 34.26

3 WAPSHARE, Emma FR Vermont 37.81m 29.92 37.81 36.57 37.20 35.26 37.57

4 BOURQUE, Alyssa FR Vermont 35.26m FOUL 35.26 32.03 34.53 34.94 30.81

5 WILLARD, Kendall SR Maine 34.10m 34.10 32.00 33.57 31.47 33.86 33.06

6 VALIANTI, Olivia FR New Hampshi 33.26m 32.66 FOUL FOUL FOUL 33.26 30.53

7 SMALL, Faith FR Maine 31.76m 31.75 31.75 28.27 31.76 31.10 29.79

8 VANDEMOERE, Samantha SR St. Joseph's ( 18.29m 15.66 17.25 15.74 FOUL 17.79 18.29
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